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Achieng Wendy wendy.achieng@waterfund.go.ke Water Services Trust Fund Communications Assistant

Ahenda Charles Charles.ahenda-bengo@futurepump.com Futurepump General Manger

Arim James aogolla@fintrac.com

USAID/Kenya Agricultural Value Chain 

Enterprises project Technical Director, Horticulture

Assefa Yohannes yassefa@eatradehub.com East Africa Trade & Investment Hub Director, Agribusiness

Awoyinfa Femi Femi.awoyinfa@oneacrefund.org One Acre Fund Bilaterals Specialist

Bashian Alexander alexander.bashian@responsability.com responsAbility Investments Investment Officer

Bird Roger Roger@coolcapfund.com CoolCap Fund Founder / CEO

Bracco Stefania Stefania.Bracco@fao.org FAO Economist

Caddy Emma ecaddy@icaafrica.com Impact Capital Advisors

Chege Frances emitekkenya2012@gmail.com Emitech Technical Manager

Denning Kyle kd@voxtra.com Voxtra Partner

Dohrenbusch Hanna hanna.dohrenbusch@sunculture.com SunCulture Head of Corporate Affairs

Ekwam Patrick pekwam@mespt.org Mespt Value Chain Finance Officer

Flammini Alessandro alessandro.flammini@fao.org FAO Natural Resources Officer (Climate and Energy)

Foster Robert rfoster@winrock.org Winrock International Senior Program Officer

Githaiga Andrew Andrew.Githaiga@jamiiborabank.co.ke Jamii Bora Bank Head of Medium Enterprise

Githendu Betty betty.wangui@dupont.com DuPont Agronomist

Holthaus Jennifer jholthaus@winrock.org Winrock International Program Officer

Ibrahim Nawir nawir@cat.co.ke LORENTZ Solar Pumps, CAT Kenya LORENTZ representative, CAT owner

Ibrahim Samir samir@sunculture.com SunCulture CEO & Co-Founder

Irungo Joseph josephmwangi2000017@gmail.com Futurepump Sales Representative

Jackson Harriet harriet.jackson@responsability.com responsAbility Analyst, Global Climate Partnership Fund

Karambu Katherine kkarambu@fintrac.com

USAID/Kenya Agricultural Value Chain 

Enterprises project Communications Specialist

Kariuki Florence fkariuki@snvworld.org SNV Access to Finance Advisor

Karuri Alice akaruri@co-opbank.co.ke Cooperative Bank of Kenya

Kimathi Kinya kinya.kimathi@futurepump.com Futurepump Manager

Kimithi Benson bkimithi@usaid.gov USAID Program Management Specialist - Finance & Investments

Kinuthia David dkinuthia@chlorideexide.com Chloride Exide Sales Manager

Kiprotich Robert robert.kiprotich@abcthebank.com African Banking Corporation Head Agribusiness

Kiruri Simon simonk@ecosmart.co.ke EcoSmart CEO

Kuhunya Lisa lisa.kuhunya@responsability.com responsAbility Investments AG Investment Analyst

Laiboni Nkirote nkirote.laiboni@kickstart.org KickStart International Global Projects Manager

Lando Wilson ogolalando@chlorideexide.com Chloride Exide Solar Engineer

Macharia Vickrogers vickrogers.macharia@dayliff.com Davis & Shirtliff Solar Engineer

MacWilliams Tom tom.macwilliams@solarkiosk.eu Solar Kiosk Kenya Ltd. Geographic Expansion Manager

Makenzi Caroline cmakenzi@africansolardesigns.com ASD Engineering Team Leader

Makenzi Macben macben.makenzi@giz.de GIZ Project Advisor, East Africa Hub, Powering Ag

Martinez Nadia nadia@agbizmanagement.com
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Mbaabu Sylvia smbaabu@fintrac.com

USAID/Kenya Agricultural Value Chain 

Enterprises project Partnerships Manager

Meder Katharina katharina.meder@giz.de GIZ Hub Manger, East Africa Powering Ag

Mganga Ruth ruth.mganga@waterfund.go.ke Water Services Trust Fund Resource Mobilization Manager

Muema Albertina Albertina.muema@jamiiborabank.co.ke Jamii Bora Bank Limited Head of Agribusiness Portfolio

Mueni Grace grace.nyaa@safeproducesolutions.com SafeProduce Solutions Marketing Director

Muga Aupela amuga@co-opbank.co.ke Co-operative Bank of Kenya Limited Relationship Manager

Muli Kitonga kitonga@kuscco.com KUSCCO Project Coordinator

Muli Jemimah j.muli@systelengineering.com Systel Engineering Co. Ltd Head of Water Technology

Mulongo Martin mmulongo@usaid.gov USAID WASH Specialist

Mutunga Shadrack shadmuisyo@gmail.com CoolCap Fund

Mwendwa Patrick esnsacomputers@gmail.com Lead Farmer, Nyandarua County

Ndaramu Cleopas cndaramu@juhudikilimo.com Juhudi Kilimo Chief Operations Officer

New Steve snew@fintrac.com

USAID/Kenya Agricultural Value Chain 

Enterprises Project Chief of Party

Ngetich Bernard Bernard.Ngetich@winrock.org Winrock International Project Manager

Nyamu Josephine jnyamu@co-opbank.co.ke Co-operative Bank of Kenya Limited Relationship Manager

Ogada Wilfred Wilfred_Ogada@kiwash.org

USAID/Kenya Integrated Water, Sanitation 

and Hygiene Project Irrigation Specialist

O'Herron Micaela micaela@arcfinance.org ArcFinance Program Manager

Okundi Joshua Bwogi Mac Bwogi Farmer Group, Homa Bay CountyLead Farmer

Okwiri Samuel sokwiri@mibawa.co.ke Mibawa Technical Director

Ombai Willis willis.ombai@waterfund.go.ke Water Services Trust Fund Chief Manager, Investments

Otieno Samuel samuelotieno5014@gmail.com SciDev.net Journalist

Otieno Calvin calvinotieno@scidev.net SciDev.net Journalist

Pandey Bikash bpandey@winrock.org Winrock International Chief of Party, Renewable Energy Leader With Associates Project

Reifmesser Quinn quinn.reifmesser@reeep.org REEEP Senior Manager, Monitoring, Evaluation and Learning

Rono Lydia lrono@co-opbank.co.ke Co-operative Bank of Kenya Limited Director, Corporate & Institutional Banking Division

Said Ali Sali@fintrac.com

USAID/Kenya Agricultural Value Chain 

Enterprises project Horticulture Specialist

Sakwa Erick esakwa@rootcapital.org Root Capital Impact Coordinator

Sanders Joe joe_sanders@kiwash.org

USAID/Kenya Integrated Water, Sanitation 

and Hygiene Project Chief of Party

Shah Snehar snehar.shah@azuri-technologies.com Azuri Technologies East Africa General Manager

Shaiye Ismail ismail.shaiye@waterfund.go.ke Water Services Trust Fund Chief Executive Officer

Sokolova Evgenia Evgenia@aktiveraenergi.com Winrock Kenya Smallholder Solar Irrigation ProjectEnterprise Finance Consultant

Spybey Alan alan.spybey@kickstart.org Kickstart Director, Product Intelligence & Development

Tebaa Felix tebaafelix4@gmail.com  

Tobiko Samuel stobiko@juhudikilimo.com Juhudi Kilimo Program Manager
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Waithaka Jackie jwaithaka@co-opbank.co.ke Co-operative Bank of Kenya Limited Head, Corporate Banking

Wambua Philip philip.wambua@abcthebank.com African Banking Corporation General Manager - Treasury and Financial Institutions

Wandera Tom tom@chlorideexide.com Chloride Exide Nairobi Team Leader

Wanyonyi Michael wanyonyi@mibawa.co.ke Mibawa Chief Executive Officer


